w s 37

pay 5AE
239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01 - 225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01 - 209
207.01-208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01 - 202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01-192
190.01 - 191

o e
UN (GENED o
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
6 0.04%
7 0.05%
10 0.07%
9 0.06%
10 0.07%
13 0.09%
17 0.12%
17 0.12%
19 0.13%
24 0.17%
17 0.12%
21 0.15%
31 0.22%
27 0.19%
28 0.20%
37 0.26%
38 0.27%
49 0.34%
36 0.25%
44 0.31%
59 0.41%
51 0.36%
58 0.41%
74 0.52%
66 0.46%
59 0.41%
67 0.47%
59 0.41%
75 0.53%
67 0.47%
73 0.51%
7 0.50%
101 0.71%
65 0.46%
69 0.48%
63 0.44%
61 0.43%
98 0.69%
88 0.62%
77 0.54%
82 0.58%
88 0.62%
88 0.62%
73 0.51%
82 0.58%

1135 R~ 0% 8§
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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
0 0.00% 14239  100.00% 189.01- 190 75 0.53% 2354 16.53%
1 0.01% 14239  100.00% 188.01-189 80 0.56% 2434 17.09%
3 0.02% 14238 99.99% 187.01-188 75 0.53% 2509 17.62%
4 0.03% 14236 99.98% 186.01- 187 84 0.59% 2593 18.21%
5 0.04% 14235 99.97% 185.01- 186 75 0.53% 2668 18.74%
1" 0.08% 14234 99.96% 184.01-185 94 0.66% 2762 19.40%
18 0.13% 14228 99.92% 183.01-184 83 0.58% 2845 19.98%
28 0.20% 14221 99.87% 182.01-183 82 0.58% 2927 20.56%
37 0.26% 14211 99.80% 181.01-182 85 0.60% 3012 21.15%
47 0.33% 14202 99.74%  180.01 - 181 95 0.67% 3107 21.82%
60 0.42% 14192 99.67% 179.01-180 87 0.61% 3194 22.43%
7 0.54% 14179 99.58% 178.01-179 93 0.65% 3287 23.08%
94 0.66% 14162 99.46% 177.01-178 84 0.59% 3371 23.67%
113 0.79% 14145 99.34% 176.01-177 93 0.65% 3464 24.33%
137 0.96% 14126 99.21% 175.01-176 88 0.62% 3552 24.95%
154 1.08% 14102 99.04% 174.01-175 82 0.58% 3634 25.52%
175 1.23% 14085 98.92% 173.01-174 79 0.55% 3713 26.08%
206 1.45% 14064 98.77% 172.01-173 82 0.58% 3795 26.65%
233 1.64% 14033 98.55% 171.01-172 78 0.55% 3873 27.20%
261 1.83% 14006 98.36% 170.01-171 88 0.62% 3961 27.82%
298 2.09% 13978 98.17% 169.01-170 84 0.59% 4045 28.41%
336 2.36% 13941 97.91% 168.01-169 101 0.71% 4146 29.12%
385 2.70% 13903 97.64% 167.01-168 81 0.57% 4227 29.69%
421 2.96% 13854 97.30% 166.01- 167 82 0.58% 4309 30.26%
465 3.27% 13818 97.04% 165.01- 166 89 0.63% 4398 30.89%
524 3.68% 13774 96.73% 164.01-165 98 0.69% 4496 31.58%
575 4.04% 13715 96.32% 163.01- 164 91 0.64% 4587 32.21%
633 4.45% 13664 95.96% 162.01- 163 90 0.63% 4677 32.85%
707 4.97% 13606 95.55% 161.01-162 69 0.48% 4746 33.33%
773 543% 13532 95.03% 160.01 - 161 78 0.55% 4824 33.88%
832 5.84% 13466 94.57% 159.01 - 160 83 0.58% 4907 34.46%
899 6.31% 13407 94.16% 158.01 - 159 100 0.70% 5007 35.16%
958 6.73% 13340 93.69% 157.01-158 94 0.66% 5101 35.82%
1033 7.25% 13281 93.27% 156.01- 157 104 0.73% 5205 36.55%
1100 7.73% 13206 92.75% 155.01 - 156 89 0.63% 5294 37.18%
1173 8.24% 13139 92.27% 154.01- 155 77 0.54% 5371 37.72%
1244 8.74% 13066 91.76% 153.01 - 154 97 0.68% 5468 38.40%
1345 9.45% 12995 91.26% 152.01-153 94 0.66% 5562 39.06%
1410 9.90% 12894 90.55% 151.01-152 85 0.60% 5647 39.66%

1479 10.39% 12829 90.10%  150.01 - 151 88 0.62% 5735 40.28%
1542 10.83% 12760 89.61% 149.01-150 93 0.65% 5828 40.93%
1603 11.26% 12697 89.17% 148.01-149 97 0.68% 5925 41.61%
1701 11.95% 12636 88.74% 147.01-148 85 0.60% 6010 42.21%
1789 12.56% 12538 88.05% 146.01- 147 90 0.63% 6100 42.84%
1866 13.10% 12450 87.44% 145.01-146 100 0.70% 6200 43.54%
1948 13.68% 12373 86.90% 144.01-145 94 0.66% 6294 44.20%
2036 14.30% 12291 86.32% 143.01-144 89 0.63% 6383 44.83%
2124 14.92% 12203 85.70% 142.01-143 107 0.75% 6490 45.58%
2197 15.43% 12115 85.08% 141.01-142 106 0.74% 6596 46.32%
2279 16.01% 12042 84.57% 140.01- 141 91 0.64% 6687 46.96%

UN: Q=T
11960 83.99%
11885 83.47%
11805 82.91%
11730 82.38%
11646 81.79%
11571 81.26%
11477 80.60%
11394 80.02%
11312 79.44%
11227 78.85%
11132 78.18%
11045 77.57%
10952 76.92%
10868 76.33%
10775 75.67%
10687 75.05%
10605 74.48%
10526 73.92%
10444 73.35%
10366 72.80%
10278 72.18%
10194 71.59%
10093 70.88%
10012 70.31%
9930 69.74%
9841 69.11%
9743 68.42%
9652 67.79%
9562 67.15%
9493 66.67 %
9415 66.12%
9332 65.54%
9232 64.84%
9138 64.18%
9034 63.45%
8945 62.82%
8868 62.28%
8771 61.60%
8677 60.94%
8592 60.34%
8504 59.72%
8411 59.07%
8314 58.39%
8229 57.79%
8139 57.16%
8039 56.46 %
7945 55.80%
7856 55.17%
7749 54.42%
7643 53.68%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

o g
UN ‘QENEP: v
86 0.60%
86 0.60%
86 0.60%
107 0.75%
105 0.74%
77 0.54%
97 0.68%
82 0.58%
102 0.72%
98 0.69%
88 0.62%
61 0.43%
88 0.62%
93 0.65%
88 0.62%
84 0.59%
80 0.56%
95 0.67%
84 0.59%
69 0.48%
85 0.60%
91 0.64%
85 0.60%
92 0.65%
93 0.65%
84 0.59%
72 0.51%
88 0.62%
72 0.51%
72 0.51%
71 0.50%
84 0.59%
87 0.61%
78 0.55%
89 0.63%
83 0.58%
94 0.66%
83 0.58%
98 0.69%
91 0.64%
95 0.67%
92 0.65%
86 0.60%
88 0.62%
108 0.76%
84 0.59%
79 0.55%
94 0.66%
100 0.70%
75 0.53%

E LA E e R
EEmoERS Bet MRS E S0 Bt

N
6773

6859
6945
7052
7157
7234
7331
7413
7515
7613
7701
7762
7850
7943
8031
8115
8195
8290
8374
8443
8528
8619
8704
8796
8889
8973
9045
9133
9205
9277
9348
9432
9519
9597
9686
9769
9863
9946
10044
10135
10230
10322
10408
10496
10604
10688
10767
10861
10961
11036

BTtk
47.57%
48.17%
48.77%
49.53%
50.26%
50.80%
51.49%
52.06%
52.78%
53.47%
54.08%
54.51%
55.13%
55.78%
56.40%
56.99%
57.55%
58.22%
58.81%
59.29%
59.89%
60.53%
61.13%
61.77%
62.43%
63.02%
63.52%
64.14%
64.65%
65.15%
65.65%
66.24%
66.85%
67.40%
68.02%
68.61%
69.27%
69.85%
70.54%
71.18%
71.84%
72.49%
73.10%
73.71%
74.47%
75.06%
75.62%
76.28%
76.98%
77.51%

N
7552

7466
7380
7294
7187
7082
7005
6908
6826
6724
6626
6538
6477
6389
6296
6208
6124
6044
5949
5865
5796
5711
5620
5535
5443
5350
5266
5194
5106
5034
4962
4891
4807
4720
4642
4553
4470
4376
4293
4195
4104
4009
3917
3831
3743
3635
3551
3472
3378
3278

[Epaew
53.04%
52.43%
51.83%
51.23%
50.47%
49.74%
49.20%
48.51%
47.94%
47.22%
46.53%
45.92%
45.49%
44.87%
44.22%
43.60%
43.01%
42.45%
41.78%
41.19%
40.71%
40.11%
39.47%
38.87%
38.23%
37.57%
36.98%
36.48%
35.86%
35.35%
34.85%
34.35%
33.76%
33.15%
32.60%
31.98%
31.39%
30.73%
30.15%
29.46%
28.82%
28.16%
27.51%
26.90%
26.29%
25.53%
24.94%
24.38%
23.72%
23.02%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
82 0.58%
90 0.63%
88 0.62%
106 0.74%
86 0.60%
85 0.60%
69 0.48%
87 0.61%
75 0.53%
90 0.63%
75 0.53%
70 0.49%
88 0.62%
57 0.40%
64 0.45%
82 0.58%
72 0.51%
60 0.42%
76 0.53%
83 0.58%
81 0.57%
63 0.44%
64 0.45%
48 0.34%
54 0.38%
65 0.46%
68 0.48%
48 0.34%
55 0.39%
51 0.36%
58 0.41%
46 0.32%
36 0.25%
57 0.40%
39 0.27%
40 0.28%
48 0.34%
39 0.27%
42 0.29%
27 0.19%
33 0.23%
37 0.26%
33 0.23%
30 0.21%
29 0.20%
17 0.12%
26 0.18%
28 0.20%
27 0.19%
20 0.14%

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

NE
11118

11208
11296
11402
11488
11573
11642
11729
11804
11894
11969
12039
12127
12184
12248
12330
12402
12462
12538
12621
12702
12765
12829
12877
12931
12996
13064
13112
13167
13218
13276
13322
13358
13415
13454
13494
13542
13581
13623
13650
13683
13720
13753
13783
13812
13829
13855
13883
13910
13930

BTtk
78.08%
78.71%
79.33%
80.08%
80.68%
81.28%
81.76%
82.37%
82.90%
83.53%
84.06%
84.55%
85.17%
85.57%
86.02%
86.59%
87.10%
87.52%
88.05%
88.64%
89.21%
89.65%
90.10%
90.43%
90.81%
91.27%
91.75%
92.09%
92.47%
92.83%
93.24%
93.56%
93.81%
94.21%
94.49%
94.77%
95.10%
95.38%
95.67%
95.86%
96.10%
96.36%
96.59%
96.80%
97.00%
97.12%
97.30%
97.50%
97.69%
97.83%

N
3203

3121
3031
2943
2837
2751
2666
2597
2510
2435
2345
2270
2200
2112
2055
1991
1909
1837
1777
1701
1618
1537
1474
1410
1362
1308
1243
1175
1127
1072
1021
963
917
881
824
785
745
697
658
616
589
556
519
486
456
427
410
384
356
329

[Epaew
22.49%
21.92%
21.29%
20.67%
19.92%
19.32%
18.72%
18.24%
17.63%
17.10%
16.47%
15.94%
15.45%
14.83%
14.43%
13.98%
13.41%
12.90%
12.48%
11.95%
11.36%
10.79%
10.35%

9.90%
9.57%
9.19%
8.73%
8.25%
7.91%
7.53%
717%
6.76%
6.44%
6.19%
5.79%
5.51%
5.23%
4.90%
4.62%
4.33%
4.14%
3.90%
3.64%
3.41%
3.20%
3.00%
2.88%
2.70%
2.50%
2.31%
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L 13T PP L CHE AP w2 s FA

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 31 0.22% 13961 98.05% 309 217%
38.01-39 14 0.10% 13975 98.15% 278 1.95%
37.01-38 26 0.18% 14001 98.33% 264 1.85%
36.01 - 37 21 0.15% 14022 98.48% 238 1.67%
35.01-36 18 0.13% 14040 98.60% 217 1.52%
34.01-35 1 0.08% 14051 98.68% 199 1.40%
33.01-34 1 0.08% 14062 98.76% 188 1.32%
32.01-33 1 0.08% 14073 98.83% 177 1.24%
31.01-32 13 0.09% 14086 98.93% 166 1.17%
30.01- 31 13 0.09% 14099 99.02% 153 1.07%
29.01-30 5 0.04% 14104 99.05% 140 0.98%
28.01-29 16 0.11% 14120 99.16% 135 0.95%
27.01-28 14 0.10% 14134 99.26% 119 0.84%
26.01-27 1 0.08% 14145 99.34% 105 0.74%
25.01-26 6 0.04% 14151 99.38% 94 0.66%
24.01-25 6 0.04% 14157 99.42% 88 0.62%
23.01-24 8 0.06% 14165 99.48% 82 0.58%
22.01-23 9 0.06% 14174 99.54% 74 0.52%
21.01-22 7 0.05% 14181 99.59% 65 0.46%
20.01-21 7 0.05% 14188 99.64% 58 0.41%
19.01-20 6 0.04% 14194 99.68% 51 0.36%
18.01-19 7 0.05% 14201 99.73% 45 0.32%
17.01-18 3 0.02% 14204 99.75% 38 0.27%
16.01-17 2 0.01% 14206 99.77% 35 0.25%
15.01-16 5 0.04% 14211 99.80% 33 0.23%
14.01-15 6 0.04% 14217 99.85% 28 0.20%
13.01-14 1 0.01% 14218 99.85% 22 0.15%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 14218 99.85% 21 0.15%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 14218 99.85% 21 0.15%
10.01-11 1 0.01% 14219 99.86% 21 0.15%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 14219 99.86% 20 0.14%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 14219 99.86% 20 0.14%

7.01-8 2 0.01% 14221 99.87% 20 0.14%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 14221 99.87% 18 0.13%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 14221 99.87% 18 0.13%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 14221 99.87% 18 0.13%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 14221 99.87% 18 0.13%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 14221 99.87% 18 0.13%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 14221 99.87% 18 0.13%

0.00-1 18 0.13% 14239  100.00% 18 0.13%

LU ZER™



